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Poz Nr Pilot Automobil G C Timp 
Realizat

Rasnov       Lungime  4.2 Km
Ecart fata de 

prec
Nr. 
Pcte

Ecart fata de 
I-ul

1 3 Hora Lucien Lola F3000 D 01:58,287 - 20127.82 km/h
2 12 Gollner Heinz Audi RS 4 H 5 02:03,460 05,173 1505,173
3 4 Andronic Paul Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 9 H 5 02:04,202 00,742 1205,915
4 7 Nistoran Christian Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 6 N 5 02:09,317 05,115 1011,030
5 6 Boroianu Lucian Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 9 A 5 02:10,478 01,161  812,191
6 60 Graef Gunther Toyota Celica A 5 02:13,446 02,968  615,159
7 99 Iliescu Sorin Mitsubishi Lancer N 5 02:13,529 00,083  415,242
8 88 Ciobotaru Ciprian Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 6, A 5 02:17,354 03,825  319,067
9 35 Cretu George Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 6 A 5 02:18,097 00,743  219,810

10 46 Savu Marius-Liviu Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 5 N 5 02:19,265 01,168  120,978
11 36 Pop Raul Audi RS 4 H 5 02:20,204 00,939  021,917
12 429 Stanciu Sebastian Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 7 N 5 02:20,789 00,585  022,502
13 83 Serban Andrei Renault Megane H 3 02:21,146 00,357  022,859
14 37 Luncan Dan Anton Subaru Impreza STI N 5 02:21,627 00,481  023,340
15 75 Radut Lucian Ford Cosworth H 5 02:23,388 01,761  025,101
16 66 Nicolae Ion VW Golf 2 H 5 02:23,847 00,459  025,560
17 76 Ghisoi Sorin Seat Ibiza Cupra A 3 02:24,596 00,749  026,309
18 404 Opincariu Cristian-Nicolae Ford Focus RS H 5 02:24,861 00,265  026,574
19 425 Trifu Nicolae Mihai VW Golf H 3 02:26,799 01,938  028,512
20 47 Mitrasca Andrei Seat Ibiza A 3 02:27,039 00,240  028,752
21 483 Rosca Florin Nicolae VW Golf II H 3 02:27,813 00,774  029,526
22 95 Teodor Vlad Opel Kadett GSI H 3 02:28,407 00,594  030,120
23 121 Andronache Aurelian Citroen Saxo VTS N 2 02:30,803 02,396  032,516
24 43 Lomanariu Tudor BMW 530i H 5 02:31,608 00,805  033,321
25 499 Giui-Anghelescu Stefan-Junior Renault Megane A 3 02:31,682 00,074  033,395
26 89 Trifonescu Dragos Viorel VW Golf H 3 02:32,636 00,954  034,349
27 445 Saracutu Elvis Adrian Opel Astra GSI H 3 02:34,939 02,303  036,652
28 406 Tanasie Radu Renault Megane A 3 02:35,561 00,622  037,274
29 418 Coman Serban Florian Peugeot 205 GTI H 3 02:36,635 01,074  038,348
30 79 Procopiu Silviu Renault 5 GT Turbo H 5 02:39,612 02,977  041,325
31 407 Cojocaru Silvia Monica Peugeot 206 A 3 02:40,432 00,820  042,145
32 211 Ganescu Costin Porsche 911T I 2 02:41,157 00,725  042,870
33 226 Popescu Horia Alpine Renault A110 I 1 02:41,441 00,284  043,154
34 85 Talasman Bogdan Citroen SAXO N 2 02:46,214 04,773  047,927
35 212 Spuderka Dan Alfa Romeo GT Junior I 1 02:48,032 01,818  049,745
36 205 Tontsch Eduard BMW 2002 I 1 02:49,642 01,610  051,355
37 422 Miclausu Gabriel Ioan Dacia Sport H 3 02:51,228 01,586  052,941
38 161 Ciolan Alexandru MG C-GT I 2 02:53,615 02,387  055,328
39 441 Gavrilas Cosmin Ford KA A 1 02:54,723 01,108  056,436
40 433 Stan Stefan-Dorel Renault Clio A 3 02:54,910 00,187  056,623
41 201 Stoian Ion Cristian Opel Rekord I 1 02:58,768 03,858  001:00,481
42 68 Telehoi Marius-Sorin Dacia Logan N 2 03:01,014 02,246  001:02,727
43 27 Cimpoeru Valentin Marian VW Golf I H 3 03:02,213 01,199  001:03,926
44 50 Necula Andreea Dacia Logan N 2 03:07,772 05,559  001:09,485
45 213 Matei Valentin Fiat 128 Rally I 1 03:13,392 05,620  001:15,105
46 222 Popescu Tariceanu Calin Lancia Fulvia I 1 03:17,622 04,230  001:19,335
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124 Szabo Csongor Peugeot 206 A 3 - -  -
30 Cioroiu Codrut Mitsubishi Lancer EVO A 5 - -  -
78 Hancu Remus Renault 5 GT Turbo H 5 - -  -
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